Azione 4 - Attivita 1

ALLEVAMENTI PRE-SELEZIONATI PER
INSTALLAZIONE CENTRALINE METEO
RAZZA LIMOUSINE

AUA REGIONE CAPI ALLEVATI
7717598 BASILICATA 86
7780525 BASILICATA 49
7718260 BASILICATA 42
7913685 CALABRIA 33
3560102 EMILIA ROMAGNA 54
3850106 EMILIA ROMAGNA 87
3846128 EMILIA ROMAGNA 49
3612356 EMILIA ROMAGNA 71
3548246 EMILIA ROMAGNA 46
3534101 EMILIA ROMAGNA 117
3547338 EMILIA ROMAGNA 83
3535126 EMILIA ROMAGNA 58
3522193 EMILIA ROMAGNA 57
3548112 EMILIA ROMAGNA 45
3533101 EMILIA ROMAGNA 44
3547103 EMILIA ROMAGNA 43
3515518 EMILIA ROMAGNA 41
3533120 EMILIA ROMAGNA 40
2720996 FRIULI V.G. 75
2775208 FRIULIV.G. 35
9328935 FRIULI V.G. 41
6001384 LAZIO 149
6001574 LAZIO 81
6004216 LAZIO 64
6003072 LAZIO 61
6000225 LAZIO 59
6001785 LAZIO 57
6001099 LAZIO 46
6004183 LAZIO 42
6000046 LAZIO 39
6000350 LAZIO 36
6002605 LAZIO 36
5910366 LAZIO 83
5975077 LAZIO 40
5621301 LAZIO 38
3110659 LIGURIA 41
3110624 LIGURIA 37
3110660 LIGURIA 33
1450604 LOMBARDIA 138
1453009 LOMBARDIA 52
1431009 LOMBARDIA 47
1472111 LOMBARDIA 42
1421501 LOMBARDIA 42

1440902 LOMBARDIA 36



1230119
1352101
1340519
1371121
1383408
1371620
1371522
1381204
1310708
1310701
1310706
1333010
1310221
1026401
1132523
1110614
992002
992017
5547648
5274245
651014
691227
220139
402356
402470
220131
211104
229504
3550167
9210715
9210309
9210300
9150628
9122119
9121727
9042831
9042830
8800620
8800485
8710231
8701262
8701128
8701210
8701278
8700652
8700393
8710180
8701106
8700667
8701241

LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
MARCHE
MARCHE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
SAN MARINO
SARDEGNA
SARDEGNA
SARDEGNA
SARDEGNA
SARDEGNA
SARDEGNA
SARDEGNA
SARDEGNA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

127
102
70
63
50
39
38
35
198
146
131
107
45
33
49
37
50
42
32
55
121
37
198
45
40
47
39
38

50
44
34
45
40
35
46
34
109
47
152
138
99
86
86
85
62
41
39
39
38



8710347
8720203
8601071
8602025
8602214
8602173
8601993
8602250
8690102
8601994
8601938
8602286
8602265
8501359
8400216
8400697
8400622
8410266
8400629
8400608
8400680
8400685
8400688
8344501
8351118
8300461
8200611
4921116
4751106
4310099
4326155
4326170
4242149
4241170
4210956
4210947
4247107
4242151
4212116
4246130
4248205
4124158
5020426
5032222
5011718
5043722
5030191
2245202
2245228
2110152

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO

34
33
76
63
62
54
53
49
46
40
39
34
33
37
102
85
77
42
42
36
35
33
32
52
37
34
42
36
60
68
51
51
162
106
104
72
54
50
48
34
33
93
136
96
37
33
31
107
32
84



2140809
2121568
2111220
2110504
1920333
1911154

VENETO
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO

45
40
33
33
51
39



